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Case (Cause)
Number

202462568- 7
Active - Civil

202112292- 7
Disposed (Final)

202077309- 7
Disposed (Final)

202059989- 7
Disposed (Final)

202035401- 7
Disposed (Final)

202022797-7
Disposed (Final)

201976413-7
Disposed (Final)

201969899- 7
Disposed (Final)

201888329- 7
Disposed (Final)

201878442-7
Disposed (Final)

201866889- 7
Disposed (Final)

201858434-7
Disposed (Final)

201853862- 7
Disposed (Final)

201838059- 7
Disposed (Final)

201807463-7
Disposed (Final)

201783163- 7
Disposed (Final)

201782814-7
Disposed (Final)

201711443-7
Disposed (Final)

Style

STAPLETON, ANTONIO vs. ORYS PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LLC

NAN-BAM LLC vs.
KILLAM RANCH PROPERTIES LTD

MLF-AR LLC vs. SILVAS, LUCIA

KRAJENSKI, HORST vs.
NON-ADVERSARY (CHANGE OF NAME)

CURTIS, CANDACE LOUISE vs. BRUNSTING, ANITA

SA LIBERTY FIELD KRK SCHOOL LLC vs.
RAY, TERRENCE

HARRIS COUNTY vs. MONARCH PARTNERS LP (A TEXAS LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP)

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 104 vs.
HOUSTON HOME STORE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

COOPER, ALBERT S (JR) vs. DELTA FASTENER CORPORATION

PROPEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC (AS AGENT AND ATTORNEY IN FACT

FOR TFL vs.
FRANKLIN, SANFORD (A/K/A SANFORD JOSEPH FRANKLIN)

MLF-AR L L C (AS ASSIGNEE OF THE MENDEL LAW FIRM L
P) vs. ADAMS, JASON

MLF-AR LLC vs.
VILLARREAL, FACUNDO

TURNER COATINGS LLC vs. ARC DESGINS & MANUFACTURING LLC

RELIABLE BUSINESS RESOURCES LLC vs.
ARC DESIGNS & MANUFACTURING LLC

TEXAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY (THE) vs. NORRIS, JOSHUA W

FRANKE, DAVID vs.
GUIDEWAVE CONSULTINGLL C

EVANS, S LAVON vs. GEBHARDT, CHARLES E (TRUSTEE OF THE
CREDITOR TRUST

THE TEXAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY vs.
ARC DESIGNS & MANUFACTURING LLC

File Date

9/13/2024

3/3/2021

12/2/2020

9/25/2020

6/12/2020

4/13/2020

10/17/2019

9/25/2019

12/12/2018

10/29/2018

9/24/2018

8/28/2018

8/10/2018

6/7/2018

2/5/2018

12/15/2017

12/13/2017

2/20/2017

Court

157

281

152

308

151

215

080

113

270

190

270

295

334

164

113

127

157

281

Case

Region

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Type Of Action / Offense

Other Contract

Debt / Contract - Debt / Contract

Debt / Contract - Debt / Contract

Name Change

Foreign Judgment

Debt / Contract - Consumer /

DTPA

Tax Delinquency

Tax Delinquency

Termination

Tax Delinquency

Other Contract

Debt / Contract - Debt / Contract

Debt / Contract - Other

Debt / Contract - Other

Debt / Contract - Debt / Contract

Securities / Stock

OTHER CIVIL

Tortious Interference
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Office of Harris County District Clerk - Marilyn Burgess | Search Our Records

Case (Cause)
Number

201704195-7
Disposed (Final)

201684284- 7
Disposed (Final)

201602971-7
Disposed (Final)

201573766- 7
Disposed (Final)

201570531-7
Disposed (Final)

201516752-7
Disposed (Final)

201469929- 7
Disposed (Final)

201464653- 7
Disposed (Final)

201463306- 7
Disposed (Final)

201444038- 7
Disposed (Final)

201400085- 7
Disposed (Final)

201338922- 7
Disposed (Final)

201329821-7
Disposed (Final)

201305987- 7
Disposed (Final)

201253113-7
Disposed (Final)

201251476- 7
Disposed (Final)

201243258-7
Disposed (Final)

201232122-7
Post Judgment

201229299- 7
Disposed (Final)

201218913-7
Disposed (Final)

201201415-7
Disposed (Final)

201201175-7
Disposed (Final)

201167882-7
Disposed (Final)

201109352- 7
Disposed (Final)

201106485- 7
Disposed (Final)

200466820A- 7
Disposed (Final)

201024123-7
CONSL Case Disp

201002096- 7
Disposed (Final)

2 0f 5

Style

CAMPBELL, K RAY vs. JONES, LAURA MARCIA

HUNTER-KELSEY Il LLC vs.
RAND, REX ALLAN

RAPID CAPITAL FINANCE LLC vs. MEDICAL INFORMATION RECORDS L L

c

MDK ENTERPRISES INC vs.
ARCHER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING SERVICES LLC

TEXAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY (THE) (AS LEASING AGENT vs. ARC
DESIGNS INC

NABORS INDUSTRIES INC vs.
ARC DESIGN INC

TNPPM ROYAL MONTREAL (LLC) vs. KATY GYMNASTICS ACADEMY (LP)

OKOTH, FREDRICK OUMA vs.
OLWENY, DAMARIS AGUTU

STUBLER, JOSEPH vs. STUBLER, AMBER

HARRIS COUNTY vs.
GARZA, ROSA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

KONICEK, DALE vs. KONICEK, MARIANNE

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs.
VILLANUEVA, JORGE EDGAR

LAWRENCE, MIKKI JO vs. WOODS, TIMOTHY D

CHELSEA OAKS INC (AS THE ASSIGNEE OF DANIEL G ERDM vs.
RANKINS, KEITH A

WILLIAMS, KYLE vs. LAUGHLIN, GARY

RUSSELL, DONELL B vs.
RUSSELL, JESSE W

SUN, PHILIP PATRICK vs. AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY OF HOUSTON (A
TEXAS CORPORA

BEILK, KATHERINE L vs.
BEIK, PAUL S

JAMES-PETRONIO, MARGARET J vs. NON-ADVERSARY (CHANGE OF
NAME)

DICKERSON, CREASIE vs.
DICKERSON, MARY MARIE

ARECHIGA, JUAN JR vs. ARECHIGA, ROSA MARIA

FRIZZELL, AMBER N vs.
INRE-TERMINATION

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs. CHANEY, WILLOLA K

HEALD, ANN R vs.
BENNETT, MARK W

LATHAM, ROBERT vs. CRELIN, ERIC

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs.
AMEGY BANK

COMPLIANCE ALLIANCE L P vs. HART, LEE J

CHELSEA OAKS INC (AS ASSIGNEE OF THE MENDEL LAW Fl vs.
BROUSSARD, MARK ANTHONY

File Date

1/20/2017

12/7/2016

1/15/2016

12/9/2015

11/23/2015

3/23/2015

12/1/2014

11/3/2014

10/27/2014

7/31/2014

1/2/2014

7/5/2013

5/17/2013

1/30/2013

9/12/2012

9/6/2012

7/27/2012

6/1/2012

5/18/2012

3/29/2012

1/9/2012

1/5/2012

11/11/2011

2/14/2011

1/31/2011

1/27/2011

4/15/2010

1/13/2010

Court

295

055

269

061

281

269

165

311

312

269

245

165

312

080

129

310

151

247

189

061

309

245

215

189

234

215

127

125

Case

Region

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Family

Civil

Family

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Family

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

https://www.hcdistrictclerk.com/Edocs/Public/search.aspx

Type Of Action / Offense

Debt / Contract - Debt / Contract

Tax Delinquency

Debt / Contract - Debt / Contract

Debt / Contract - Debt / Contract

Landlord / Tenant

Debt / Contract - Other

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W / CHILDREN

Tax Delinquency

DIVORCE

Tax Delinquency

FAMILY TRANSFER CODE 11.06

BREACH OF CONTRACT

ENFORCEMENT OF FOREIGN

JUDGMNT

DIVORCE

PERSONAL INJURY (NON-

AUTO)

DIVORCE W / CHILDREN

CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT)-

CIVIL

Trespass to Try Title

DIVORCE

Termination of Parental Rights

Tax Delinquency

DEPOS BEFORE SUIT (RULE

202)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

GARNISHMENT (AFTER

JUDGMENT)

OTHER CIVIL

Debt / Contract - Other

12/8/2024, 11:13 AM
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Office of Harris County District Clerk - Marilyn Burgess | Search Our Records

Case (Cause)
Number

200981407- 7
Disposed (Final)

200973977-7
Disposed (Final)

200952353- 7
Disposed (Final)

200943658- 7
Disposed (Final)

200933041- 7
Disposed (Final)

200933805- 7
Disposed (Final)

200924506- 7
Disposed (Final)

200919524~ 7
Disposed (Final)

200918296- 7
Disposed (Final)

200875591- 7
Disposed (Final)

200870277-7
Disposed (Final)

200864771-7
Disposed (Final)

200853313- 7
Disposed (Final)

200853165- 7
Disposed (Final)

200847282- 7
Disposed (Final)

200823633- 7
Disposed (Final)

200821270- 7
Disposed (Final)

200809139- 7
Disposed (Final)

200776710- 7
Disposed (Final)

200777297-7
Disposed (Final)

200772270-7
Disposed (Final)

200759079- 7
Disposed (Final)

200754258- 7
Disposed (Final)

200744398- 7
Disposed (Final)

200741799- 7
Disposed (Final)

200740445-7
Disposed (Final)

200739063- 7
Disposed (Final)

200734304- 7
Disposed (Final)

30f5

Style

HG FIRE SYSTEMS INC vs. LIBERTY FIRE PROTECTION INC (TEXAS
CORPORATION)

CHELSEA OAK INC (AS ASSIGNEE OF THE MENDEL LAW FIR vs.
DUONG, WENDY N

HART, TARA JEAN vs. NON-ADVERSARY (CHANGE OF NAME)

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs.
MCCORMICK, LEE ROY

TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK vs. 801 VENTURES LLC (DOING
BUSINESS AS TACONE FLAVOR

NICF-KATY LLC vs.
PARMLEY CARRERA INVESTMENTS LLC (TEXAS LIMITED LIA

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs. BURUM, DARRELL BRANDON (A/K/A BRANDON

BURUM)

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs.
DREWYER, ROLAND P

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT vs. ENCHANTED ROSE
INVESTMENTS LP

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs.
TRAN, CHRISTOPHER HOANG

FAR SEAS GRILL LLC vs. BARNES, THOMAS J

BROWN, SHERRI vs.
BERGMAN, HELENE THAISSA

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs. JEFFERSON, LOUISE

NICF-KATY LLC vs.
CARRERA, PAUL E

LONE STAR TROPHY RANCHL L C vs. DEAD MANS PASS RANCHLLC

GLYNNBROOKE PROPERTIES INC vs.
BAKER, HOWARD S

LOLLAR, TERRIE J vs. LOLLAR, RUSSELL K

SLK GLOBAL BPO SERVICES PVT LTD vs.
ESQUIRETITLELLC

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs. JONES, BESS MAE

ARC DESIGNS INC vs.
GILBERT, STEPHANIE ANNE

NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO L P vs. S LAVON EVANS JR OPERATING CO
INC

NUNEZ, LA VERNE ANN vs.
NON-ADVERSARY (CHANGE OF NAME)

LUCAS, ETHEL D vs. BRADFORD, J MICHAEL

AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION SERVICES CORP vs.
LEACH, JULIE C (AKA JULIE C NEWMAN)

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs. TRAN, VICTOR LOC (AKA LOC CHANH TRAN)

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs.
NOLL, KENNETH ALLEN

FERGUSON, TRACY vs. JAMES, STANLEY JR

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs.
INKLEY, L M JR (AKA INKLEY, LUTHER M)

File Date

12/23/2009

11/16/2009

8/14/2009

7/9/2009

5/28/2009

5/28/2009

4/20/2009

3/27/2009

3/24/2009

12/24/2008

11/25/2008

10/31/2008

9/5/2008

9/3/2008

8/7/2008

4/16/2008

4/1/2008

2/14/2008

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

11/29/2007

9/28/2007

9/7/2007

7/25/2007

7/11/2007

7/2/2007

6/28/2007

6/8/2007

Court

234

295

311

080

334

127

061

281

215

125

080

152

270

080

055

215

246

270

055

234

269

309

257

061

151

333

215

133

Case

Region

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

https://www.hcdistrictclerk.com/Edocs/Public/search.aspx

Type Of Action / Offense

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Debt / Contract - Other

CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT)-

FAMILY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

NOTE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Tax Delinquency

Debt / Contract - Other

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Debt / Contract - Fraud /

Misrepresentation

Tax Delinquency

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Tortious Interference

OTHER CIVIL

WAIVER DIVORCE

Debt / Contract - Other

Tax Delinquency

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT)-

FAMILY

PATERNITY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Debt / Contract - Fraud /

Misrepresentation

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Debt / Contract - Fraud /

Misrepresentation

Tax Delinquency

12/8/2024, 11:13 AM
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Case (Cause)
Number

200735286- 7
Disposed (Final)

200729730- 7
Disposed (Final)

200728540- 7
Disposed (Final)

200728120- 7
Disposed (Final)

200728087-7
Disposed (Final)

200724016- 7
Disposed (Final)

200721117-7
Disposed (Final)

200716638- 7
Disposed (Final)

200716640- 7
Disposed (Final)

200704735-7
Disposed (Final)

200670508- 7
Disposed (Final)

200666190- 7
Disposed (Final)

200661800- 7
Disposed (Final)

200656807- 7
Disposed (Final)

200648732- 7
Disposed (Final)

200645832- 7
Disposed (Final)

200637788- 7
Disposed (Final)

200635760~ 7
Disposed (Final)

200631672-7
Disposed (Final)

200630370- 7
Disposed (Final)

200629892- 7
Disposed (Final)

200624794- 7

Niennecad (Einal)

Page10of3 1 2 3

200601741- 7
Disposed (Final)

200574263- 7
Disposed (Final)

200571657- 7
Disposed (Final)

200571658- 7
Disposed (Final)
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Style

JARVC CORPORATION (D/B/A KIDS R KIDS #9) vs. SEARS, LONNY T

JARVC CORPORATION (D/B/A KIDS R KIDS) vs.
DUNN, MICHAEL

KONICEK, DALE G vs. KONICEK, LINDA S

COAST 2 COAST INC (D/B/A COAST 2 COAST C vs.
GARATE, EUGENE (INDIVIDUALLY AND D/B/A C

INVESTORS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES L L C vs. HOOVER, CRYSTAL L

INVESTORS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES L L C vs.
ANDERSON, JAMES LEE

KESSINGTON EXPRESS INC vs. LEDBETTER, MICHAEL P

INVESTORS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES L L C vs.
CHALKER, DANIEL R

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs. GOODWIN, BRANTLY S

OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC (AS SERVICING A vs.
MOORE, RICHARD

SPECIFIED MARKETING INC (DBA SPECIFIED C vs. EXECUTIVE WALL
CONCEPTS INC (TEXAS CORPO

FIRETRON INC vs.
JK ESTES ELECTRIC INC (TEXAS CORPORATION

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs. ALEXANDER, KENNETH WAYNE (AS
INDEPENDENT CO-EXECUT

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs.
BUTCHS WATERPROOFING LP

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs. BRYANT, ELIZABETH B (A/K/A ELIZABETH B P

WINDHAM, JENNIFER LESLIE (PARENT OF DEVI vs.
NON-ADVERSARY (CHANGE OF NAME)

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs. JEFFERSON, LOUISE

JARVC CORPORATION (DBA KIDS R KIDSO vs.
RICHMOND, TINA

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs. BROWN, BARBARA JEAN

PARMLEY, LINDAD vs.
SHETKAR, NEETA

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL vs. BUTCH'S WATERPROOFING L P

INVESTORS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES L L C vs.

RPARI FY, DAWN R
» Last

OFFICE BUILDINGS OF HOUSTON INC vs. NEWMAN. CARLTON B
New Search

LAWLESS, GARY FLOYD JR vs.
LAWLESS, ROBIN BOWERMAN

INVESTORS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES L L C vs. MCQUISTON, SHANE

WESTSIDE {
MCQUISTO

ABOUT

File Date

6/8/2007

5/14/2007

5/9/2007

5/7/2007

5/3/2007

4/18/2007

4/5/2007

3/20/2007

3/20/2007

1/25/2007

10/31/2006

10/18/2006

9/29/2006

9/8/2006

8/8/2006

7/27/2006

6/16/2006

6/8/2006

5/22/2006

5/15/2006

5/12/2006

4/20/2006

1/10/2006

11/22/2005

11/8/2005

11/8/2005

Court

334

151

308

055

152

334

011

152

270

295

164

269

281

011

157

247

190

113

164

280

113

215

215

308

Case

Region

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Type Of Action / Offense

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DIVORCE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Debt / Contract - Other

Foreclosure - Home Equity-

Expedited

Debt / Contract - Other

Debt / Contract - Other

Tax Delinquency

Tax Delinquency

Debt / Contract - Other

CHANGE OF NAME (MINOR)

Tax Delinquency

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Tax Delinquency

PERSONAL INJURY - AUTO

Tax Delinquency

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DIVORCE

Rrris CBUNTY DIsTRF RERRKTHER)

Marilyn Burgess, Harris County District Clerk
Givilcaroline, suit@BEACH OF CONTRACT

Houston, TX 77002
(832) 927-5800

055

Follow us

flv]olo

https://www.hcdistrictclerk.com/Edocs/Public/search.aspx
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